:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9016917

May 06, 2024 - 20:25 (UTC)

In epoch 281,778 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 447860 - 0.018563056 ETH®
57.12 USD

2 447861 - 0.018488649 ETH®
56.89 USD

3 447862 - 0.018549092 ETH®
57.08 USD

4 447863 - 0.018560319 ETH®
57.11 USD

S 447864 - 0.018532470 ETH®
57.03 USD

6 447865 - 0.018591255 ETH®
57.21 USD

7 447866 - 0.018550794 ETH®
57.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9016917
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/281778
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447860
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447861
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447862
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447863
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447864
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447865
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447866

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

447867

447868

447869

447871

447874

447875

Validator Id

700770

Amount

- 0.018562616
57.12 USD

- 0.018581038
57.18 USD

- 0.018522706
57.00 USD

- 0.018511981
56.96 USD

- 0.018556845
57.10 USD

- 0.018542645
57.06 USD

- 0.018612700
57.27 USD

- 0.018544519
57.06 USD

- 0.018547459
57.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.044744189
137.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447867
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447868
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447869
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447870
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447871
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447872
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447873
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447874
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/447875
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/700770

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



