

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 07:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9016917</u>
DATE & TIME	May 06, 2024 · 20:25 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>281,778</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>447860</u>	- 0.018563056 ETH 🐼 57.12 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>447861</u>	- 0.018488649 ETH ⊘ 56.89 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>447862</u>	- 0.018549092 ETH ↔ 57.08 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>447863</u>	- 0.018560319 ETH ⊘ 57.11 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>447864</u>	- 0.018532470 ETH ↔ 57.03 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>447865</u>	- 0.018591255 ETH ⊘ 57.21 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>447866</u>	- 0.018550794 ETH 📀 57.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>			
<u>8</u>	<u>447867</u>	- 0.018562616 ETH 🐼 57.12 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>447868</u>	- 0.018581038 ETH ③ 57.18 USD			
<u>10</u>	<u>447869</u>	- 0.018522706 ETH ③ 57.00 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>447870</u>	- 0.018511981 ETH ⊘ 56.96 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>447871</u>	- 0.018556845 ETH ③ 57.10 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>447872</u>	- 0.018542645 ETH ⊘ 57.06 USD			
<u>14</u>	<u>447873</u>	- 0.018612700 ETH ⊘ 57.27 USD			
<u>15</u>	<u>447874</u>	- 0.018544519 ETH ③ 57.06 USD			
<u>16</u>	<u>447875</u>	- 0.018547459 ETH ③ 57.07 USD			
PROPOSALS EVENTS					
#	Validator Id	Amount			

1	7	0	0	7	7	0	
_	-	_	_	-	-	_	

+ 0.044744189 ETH ⊘ 137.69 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.